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Date 

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 September Attendance at Bruegel Annual Meetings – teleconference 

Thursday, 2 September Attendance at Bruegel Annual Meetings – teleconference 

Friday, 3 September Attendance at Bruegel Annual Meetings – teleconference 

Monday, 6 September Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – 

teleconference

Wednesday, 8 September Attendance at Eurofi Financial Forum Remote

participation

Thursday, 9 September Attendance at Eurofi Financial Forum Remote

participation

 Attendance at event on “The Resilient Society: Lessons 

from the pandemic for recovering from the next major

shock”, organised by the Peterson Institute for

International Economics – teleconference

Tuesday, 14 September Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 15 September Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Steering Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 20 September Steering Committee meeting in Simplification Agenda 

composition – teleconference 

Tuesday, 21 September Attendance at online seminar on “The Resilient Society: 

Prosperity in an Uncertain Post-Covid World”, organised

by the Center for Financial Studies (CFS) and SAFE

Policy Center

Wednesday, 22 September Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – 

teleconference
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Thursday, 23 September Attendance at Conference on the Banking Union, jointly 

organised by the Center for Financial Studies, Bruckhaus

Deringer and the Institute for Law and Finance, Goethe

University Frankfurt – teleconference


